FIREFIGHTING
EMERGENCY

KIT

HMR RS

HY-03 (113pcs) $134
Size: 320*420*160mm
Material: 1000D flame retardant nylon(flame retardant efficiency CA117)

| Product Features

I Fire CCC Certification
The products in the Fire Supplies Module are fire 3C certified and comply with relevant fire safety standards
to ensure their quality and reliability, which provides a reliable tool for extinguishing fires and escaping in
emergencies.

I Multi-scenario application

Suitable for home, office, school, hotel and other places



Fire-fighting products
Fire-fighting products
Fire Fighting Self-Rescuing Breathing Apparatus
Water mist fire extinguisher
Nano Fire Blanket
Lightweight safety rope
Multi-functional waist axe

LED strong light torch

Tools

Tools

High Frequency Whistle
Reflective vest
Cut-and-slip-resistant gloves
First aid blanket

medical ice pack

Medical Rubber Examination Gloves

Alcohol Cotton Pads

Specification
TZL30
525ML
1.2M*1.2M
9.5M*10M
RYF285
2.5CM*13CM

Specification
Metal double tube
XL size

L size
1.3M*2.1M

100G

M size

6CM*12CM

Quantity
1pcs

1 bottle
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1pcs

Quantity

1pcs
1 pcs
1 pair
2pcs
1 bag
2 pairs
20pcs

First aid kit
First Aid Kit
lodophor cotton swabs
mouth-to-mouth artificial respiration film
Medical gauze sheet
band-aid (large)
Band-Aid (PE type)
band-aid (elastic fabric type)
burn dressing
disposable tourniquet
Fracture splint
tweezers
scissors
Safety Pins
cleaning wipes
medical surgical mask
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive Tape (White Cotton)
Elastic Bandage (Triangle)
Elastic Bandage (Mesh Cap Type)
Elastic bandage (PBT type)

Specification
8CM
30CM*20CM
75MM*75MM
100MM*50MM
76MM*25MM
76MM*25MM
400MM*600MM
2.5CM*46CM
7.5CM*25CM
12.5CM

15CM
10pcs/string
14CM*20CM
17.5CM*9.5CM
1.25CM*5M
96CM*96CM*136CM
4.5CM*14CM
7.5CM*4MM

Quantity
20 pcs
2pcs
10pcs
4pcs
10 pcs
10pcs
2pcs

1 roll
2pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1 string
4pcs
2pcs

1 roll
2pcs
1pcs

4 rolls
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HY-01 ( 124pcs ) $117

Size: 360*380*160mm

"DISASTER®

EC e W L Material: 1000D nylon
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Food: M13 Compressed Dry Food
Water: Survival drinking water
Qutdoor protective glasses
Anti-cut and anti-slip gloves

First aid blanket

Tools

Tools
emergency disaster prevention candle
fluorescent sticks
Windproof matches
High Frequency Whistle
Multi-functional parachute rope
Self-heating warm sticker
Reflective Vest
Emergency Raincoat
Multifunctional folding shovel

Hand Crank Charging Multi-function Radio

Specification
125G
500ML
18CM*8CM
L size

1.3M*2.1M

Specification
B6CM*4CM
15CM*1.5CM
20pcs/barrel
Metal double tube
10M
9.6CM*12.8CM
XL size
125CM*100CM
58CM*12.5CM
/

Quantity
2 packs
1 bag
1 pair
1 pair
2pcs

Quantity
1 box
2pcs

1 bucket
1pcs
1pcs
3pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1pcs

First aid kit
First Aid Kit
medical rubber examination gloves
lodophor swabs
Scissors
Alcohol cotton flake
thermometer
mouth-to-mouth artificial respiration film
medical surgical mask
band-aid (large)
Band-Aid (PE type)
Band-Aid (Elastic Fabric Type)
Medical Gauze Patch
tweezers
medical ice bag
Safety to Needle
Cleaning Wipes

Pressure Sensitive Adhesive Tape (White Cotton)

Elastic Bandage (Triangle)

Elastic Bandage (Mesh Cap Type)
Elastic Bandage (PBT type)
Medical Fever Reducing Patch

Fracture Fixation Plate

Specification

M size

8CM

15cm
B8CM*12CM
35°C~42°C
30CM*20CM
17.5CM*9.5CM
100MM*50MM
76MM*25MM
76MM*25MM
75MM*75MM
12.5CM

100G
10pcs/string
14CM*20CM
1.25CM*5M
96CM*96CM*136CM
4.5CM*14CM
7.5CM*4M
5CM*12CM
7.5CM*25CM

Quantity
2pcs
20 pcs
1pcs
20pcs
1pcs
2pcs
3pcs
4pcs
10pcs
10pcs
10pcs
1pcs

2 bags
1 string
4pcs

1 roll
2pcs
1pcs

4 rolls
4pcs
2pcs

-



HY-05 ( 119pcs ) $229

Size: 300*500*190mm
Material: 1000D flame retardant nylon
(flame retardant efficiency CA117)

Personal&Protection




/
Food: M13 compressed dry food
Food: Canned Meat
Food: Vitamin C effervescent tablets
Food: Cereal Oat Bar
Food: Milk Powder Organiser
Water: Survival Drinking Water

Water: Compressed water bottle

Tools

First Aid Kit
Lightweight safety rope
Firefighting self-rescue breathing apparatus
Nano fire blanket
Water-based fire extinguisher
Buoyancy Vest
Car Safety Hammer
Multi-function knife
High Frequency Whistle
Multi-function radio
Reflective Vest
Windproof matches
Disaster emergency candles
Emergency Tent

Emergency Raincoat

Specification

125G

200G

4g/tablet*20 tablets
25G

450ML

500ML

600ML

Specification
$9.5CM*10M
TZL30
1.2M*1.2M
525ML

Mouth Blow Type
/

15in 1

Metal double tube
/

XL size
20pcs/barrel
150CM*240CM
125CM*100CM

5 sets

Quantity

2 packs
2 cans
1can
10 bags
1pcs

1 bag

1pcs

Quantity

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1 can
1 strip
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1 pcs
1 bucket
1 box
1 strip
1pcs

/
Wash & Shower Set
Anti-cut and anti-slip gloves

Fire-proof information bag

First aid kit

First Aid Kit
alcohol cotton pads
lodophor cotton swabs
Band-Aid (for fingertips)
Band-Aid (for joints)
band-aid (large elastic)
Band-Aid (PE type))
band-aid (elastic type)
Alcohol Steriliser
Medical burn dressing
Medical gauze sheet
Elastic bandage (PBT type)
Elastic Bandage(Triangle Type)
disposable tourniquet
tweezers
scissors
Medical Rubber Examination Gloves
Pressure Sensitive Adhesive Tape (White Cotton)
Defatted cotton ball
Electronic thermometer
Hand Sanitiser (Alcohol Free)
Medical Surgical Mask

Specification
5 sets
L size

28CM*38CM

Specification
BCM*12CM
8CM
B69IMM*40MM
7T6MM*38MM
100MM*50MM
76MM*25MM
76MM*25MM
100ML

20G
7.5CM*7.5CM
7.5CM*4M
96CM*96CM*136CM
2.5CM*46CM
12.5CM

15CM

M size
1.25CM*EM
10pcs/bag

/

B60ML
17.5CM*9.5CM

1 set
1 pair
1pcs

Quantity

Quantity

10pcs
20pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
10pcs
10pcs
1 bottle
1pcs
10pcs
2 rolls
2 strips
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1 pair

1 roll

1 bag
1pcs

1 bottle
4pcs

B



HY-04 (151pcs) $45

Size: 300*220*250mm

Material: ABS panel + aluminium frame bar

| Product Features
| Lightweight and Durable

Made of lightweight aluminium alloy, easy to carry and durable at the same
time.

| Safe and Protected

The sealing device can be used to prevent moisture and contamination, and
provide material safety protection.

| Eye-catching red colour

It can help people to find first aid medicines and medical resources quickly
and provide timely rescue and first aid in emergencies through high visibility,
quick identification and psychological comfort.



Tools First Aid Kit

Tools Specification Quantity First Aid Kit Specification Quantity
lodophor cotton swab 8CM 20 pcs Band-Aid (for fingertips) B69MM*40MM 8pcs
. Band-Aid (for joints) 76MM*38MM 8pcs
Alcohol sanitizer 100ML 1 bottle Band-Aid (Large) SOMM*100MM 8pcs
Alcohol Cotton Pads BCM*12CM 10pcs Band-Aid (PE type) 76MM*25MM 10pes
» Band-Aid (Elastic Fabric Type) 76MM*25MM 10pcs
Disinfectant for hand wash free (alcohol-free) ~ 60ML 1 bottle Medical gauze sheet 7 5CM*7.5CM 10pcs
Cotton swabs 50pcs/bag 1bag Medical gauze sheet 5CM*5CM 10pcs
_ _ _ Elastic bandage (PBT type) 7.5CM*4M 6 rolls
Safety pins 10pcs/string 1 string Elastic Bandage (Self-adhesive) 5CM*45CM 2 rolls
tweezers 12.5CM 1pcs Elastic bandage (Triangle type) 96CM*96CM*136CM 2 strips
Elastic bandage (Mesh cap type) 4.5CM*14CM 1pcs
Scissors 15CM 1pes Pressure-sensitive adhesive tape (white cotton) 1.25CM*5M 2 rolls
Medical rubber gloves M code 2 pairs Disposable tourniquet 2.5CM*46CM 1 roll
Disposable Sterile Dressing 9CM*10CM 4pcs
Burn Dressing 400MM*600MM 3pcs Medical surgical mask 17 5CM*9.5CM 10pcs
Aluminium alloy whistle / 1pcs L EL torch(with battery) i Tpcs
First aid manual A5 1 book
Medical ice bag 100G 2 bags Emergency contact card 9OMM*54MM 1 sheet
Medical antipyretic patch 5CM*12CM dpes Fracture Fixation Splint 7.5CM*25CM 2pcs
Mouth to mouth artificial respiration film 30CM*20CM 2pcs
Electronic thermometer / Tpcs First aid blanket 130CM*210CM 2pcs




EMERGENCY

KIT su=ze

Tools

Tools
Multi-function LED torch
High Frequency Whistle
Reflective vest
Cut-and-slip-resistant gloves
Emergency blanket
alcohol cotton pads

medical rubber inspection gloves
lodophor swabs
mouth-to-mouth artificial respiration film
band-aid (large)
band-aid (PE type)

band-aid (elastic fabric type)

~=g

bl

Specification

19.5CM*35.5CM
Metal double tube
XL size

L size

1.3M*2.1M

6CM*12CM

M size

8CM
30CM*20CM
50MM*100MM
76MM*25MM
76MM*25MM

HY-08 (96pcs)
Car emergency kit

Size: 250*140*150mm

$51.4

Material: 1000D nylon

Vehicle emergency kit is a package of medical first aid dressings and emergency supplies
equipped on the vehicle, which can be used for self-rescue in the event of casualties caused
by traffic accidents, and is one of the means to effectively reduce the number of traffic

fatalities.

Quantity
1pcs
1pcs

1 pcs
1 pair
1pcs
20pcs
2 pairs
10pcs
2pcs
4pcs
10pcs

10pcs

First aid kit
First Aid Kit
medical gauze sheet
disposable tourniquet
tweezers
medical ice bag
Scissors
Safety Pins
cleaning wipes
medical surgical mask
Pressure Sensitive Tape (VWhite Cotton)
elastic bandage (triangular)
elastic bandage (mesh cap type)
Fracture splint

Elastic bandage (PBT type)

Specification
75MM*75MM
2.5CM*46CM
12.5CM

100G

15CM
10pcs/string
14CM*20CM
17.5CM*9.5CM
1.25CM*5M
96CM*96CM*136CM
4.5CM*14CM
7.5CM*25CM
7.5CM*4M

Quantity
10pcs
2 rolls
1pcs

1 bag
1pcs

1 string
4 pcs
4pcs

1 roll
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs

4 rolls
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HY-12 (105pcs ) HY-11 ( 53pcs)
$163 §7.6

EVA hard shell emergency kit

Size: 150%190*50mm  220*180*80mm
Material: 10000 Oxford cloth + EVA

| Product Features

| Multi-field application | Customisable
Suitable for family, outdoor activities, travelling, sports, camping, office, etc. You can choose the right emergency supplies according to the type of activity
\Whether it is dealing with daily wounds, sprains or responding to sudden or use scenario fo ensure that the emergency kit meets your specific needs.

emergencies, it can provide timely help.




Tools First Aid Kit
Tools Specification Quantity First Aid Kit Specification Quantity
Medical rubber examination gloves M size 1 pair Medical gauze sheet 7.5CMX7.5CM 3pcs
lodophor cotton swab 8CM 20pcs Medical gauze sheet 5CMX5CM 3pcs
Scissors 15CM Tpes Band-Aid (Combination) 76MMX25MM 10pcs
Alcohol Cotton Pads 6CM*12CM 20pos Pressure sensitive adhesive tape (non-woven)  1.25CMX5M 1 roll
Thermometer 35°C~42°C 1pcs o
lodophor disinfectant (cotton swab) 8CM 10pcs
Mouth to mouth artificial respiration building 30CM*20CM 2pcs
Elastic Bandage (Triangle) 96CM*96CM*136CM 1pcs
Medical Surgical Mask 17.5CM*9.5CM 3pcs
. Elastic bandage (PBT type) 7.5CM*4M 2 rolls
Band-Aid (Large) 100MM*50MM 4pcs
Band-aid (PE type) Z6MM*25MM 10pcs Alcohol Cotton Pads 6CM*12CM 6pcs
Band-aid(Elastic Fabric Type) 76MM*25MM 10pcs Disposable tourniquet 2.5CM*46CM 1 roll
Medical sand cloth piece 75MM*75MM 10pcs Medical rubber examination gloves L code 1 pair
Medical ice bag 100G 2 bags Mouth to mouth artificial respiration mask 30CM*20CM 1pcs
Tweezers 12.5CM pes Dressing tweezers 9.5CM 1pcs
SatetyPins 10pcsisimng 1.skring First aid blanket 1.3M°2.1M 1pcs
Cleaning wipes 14CM*20CM 4pcs . i
Safety pin Medium 10pcs
Pressure-sensitive adhesive tape (white cotton) 1.25CM*5M 1 roll
Scissors 8.5CM 1pcs
Elastic Bandage (Triangle) 96CM*96CM*136CM 2 strips
. Aluminium alloy whistle IMM*47MM 1pcs
Elastic bandage (net cap type) 4.5CM*14CM 1pcs
Elastic bandage (PBT type) 7 5CM4M 4 rolls First aid manual AS 1pcs
Medical antipyretic patch 5CM*12CM 4pcs Configuration list A5 1sheet
Fracture Splint 7.5CM*25M 2pcs Certificate of Conformity / 1sheet
EVA Emergency Bag 22CM*18CM*8CM 1pcs EVA bag 15CM*20CM*5.5CM 1pcs




Size: 163*116mm  ENY %
143*95mm )}

110"160°23mm (g
115*140*50mm (@
165*105mm ko= |
125*150mm ﬁ

Material: 900D Oxford cloth

| Product Features
| Portable

Compact design, easy to camy. Whether in outdoor activities, travelling or
daily life, they can be easily packed in backpacks, vehicles or desk drawers
for emergencies.

| Customisable

You can choose the right emergency supplies based on the type of activity
or scenario of use to ensure that the emergency kit meets your specific
needs.
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HY-09 (53pcs ) $26.7

Size: 110*140*100mm  Material: 1000D nylon
| Product features
| One-handed operation
Convenient for rescuers to quickly access first aid items in emergency situations, saving valuable rescue time.

| High strength material

Made of 1000D nylon material, which is resistant to abrasion and tearing, providing excellent durability and reliability.

Tools Tools

Tools Specification Quantity Tools Specification Quantity
Alcohol cotton flake 6CM*12CM 10pcs Tweezers 12.5CM 1pcs
lodophor cotton swab 8CM 10pcs Medical ice bag 100G 1 bag
Medical rubber examination gloves M size 1 pair Scissors 15CM 1pcs
Mouth to mouth artificial respiration film 30CM*20CM 1pcs Disposable Tourniquet 2.5CM*46CM 1 roll
Medical gauze sheet 75MM*75MM 2pcs Spinning tourniquet 94CM*4CM 1 strip
Fracture splint 7.5CM*25CM 1pcs Elastic bandage(PBT type) 7.5CM*4M 2 rolls
Band-aid(PE type) 76MM*25MM 1pcs Elastic bandage (Triangle type) 96CM*96CM*136CM 2 strips
Band-aid(Elastic Fabric Type) 76MM*25MM 5pcs Elastic bandage (mesh cap type) 4.5CM*14CM 1pcs
Band-aid(finger tip) 69MM*40MM 2pcs Emergency contact card / 1sheet
Band-aid (for joints) 76MM*38MM 2pcs Emergency Handbook / 1sheet

Band-Aid (Large) 100MM*50MM 2pcs

et
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HY'07 ( 123pCS ) $288 | Product Features

: | One key rescue (optional)
Size: 320*420*130mm
L c BeiDou, GPS dual-mode positioning, SOS emergency button, one key
Ml CODDRVG mesh alarm call, the device supports IP67 waterproof.

o o - Modular design
Support 7°24 hours rescue positioning. Eight modules, taking ! 9
into account the medical, warmth, survival, communication, Eight modules are designed, each partition module is an independent unit
that can be connected or disassembled as needed. This modular design
" makes the system more flexible and allows users to combine and adjust
two people for seven days according to actual needs.

lighting, protection and food, enough to support the survival of

| Floating airbag (upgraded model)

The fully airtight design makes the bag a completely sealed chamber that
provides approximately 20kg of buoyancy and can be used as a buoyancy
aid if necessary.




Tools

Tools
self-heating warm stickers

emergency tent

emergency mackintosh
Emergency blanket

Tactical gloves

KN95 Mask

Outdoor protective glasses
High-temperature Resistant Tape
Mountaineering rope
Multi-function pliers

Camping Survival Folding Knife
Survival Whistle

Kindling magnesium rod

LED strong light torch simple
Mini LED headlamp

Windproof match

fluorescent stick

Multi-functional hand-cranked power generation radio

M13 Compressed Dry Food

Specification

9.6CM*12.8CM
150CM*240CM
125CM*100CM
210CM*130CM

L size

1pcs/bag
18CM*8CM TPU
2.5CM*5M
SMM*10M

420 steel 14in 1
19.7CM blade length 8.5CM
5.7CM*1.8CM
11.5CM*4.5CM
13CM with battery
8CM*3CM*3.5CM
20pcs/barrel
15CM*1.5CM

/

125G

Quantity

4pcs
1pcs
2pcs
2pcs
1 pair
2 pcs
2pcs
1 roll
1 roll
1 pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1 barrel
2pcs
1pcs

4 packs

First Aid Kit

First Aid Kit

Survival drinking water
Compressed water bottle
medical waste bag
band-aid extra large
band-aid (fingertip)
band-aid (joints)

band-aid (elastic)

band-aid (waterproof)
elastic bandage (triangular)
Elastic bandage (PBT type)
Alcohol cotton pads
lodophor cotton swabs
medical water bag
single-ended cotton swabs
Medical gauze sheet
pressure-sensitive adhesive tape
burns auxiliary material

disposable tourniquet

mouth-to-mouth artificial respiration film

scissors
tweezers

Pins

First Aid Manual

One-Key Rescue Module

Specification
100ML

600ML
32CM*38CM
50MM*100MM
69MM*40MM
76MM*38MM
76MM*25MM
76MM*25MM
96CM*96CM*136CM
7.5CM*4M
B6CM*12CM
8CM

100G
50pcs/bag
7.5CM*7.5CM
1.25CM*4.5CM
40MM*60MM
2.5CM*46CM
30CM*20CM
15CM

12.5CM
10pcs/string
A5

Including one year IOT card, 24-hour manned guarding

Quantity

8 packs
1pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
10pcs
10pcs
1 strip
2rolls
16pcs
10pcs
1bag
1 bag
Bpcs
1 roll
1pcs
1 roll
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1 string
1pcs
1pcs




Visit Factory

360° VR panoramas we provide

http://www.yrftextile.com

Email: info@yrftextile.com
Whatsapp:+8613702995607



